Opis produktu

Klucz do rur Yato

Norma:
Materiat:
Rodzaj:
Rozmiar [cal]:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 17-02-2026 20:48

Link do produktu: https://fattools.pl/yato-klucz-do-rur-typ-szwedzki-90-2-yt-2212-p-1124.html

Yato, klucz do rur, typ szwedzki 90°,

2", YT-2212

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

DIN 5234
Crv

90°

2

95,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

YT-2212

YT-2212

5906083922121
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